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October 17, 2017

Place Score Bib No
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Malery Selberg
Mary Wunderlich
Lacy Richter

Emily Vanwatermulen
Ashley Buegel
Stephanie Dickerson
Faith Wollschlager
Chantelle Lysne
Rylie Johnson
Evalyn McCleary
Jasmine Thayer
Ludovica Sciuto
Lucy Delorme
McKenzie O'Connell
Aniya Siira

Ally Christensen
Octavia Nerguson
Destini Branchaud
Kiara Slater

Stella Erickson
Elizabeth Grove
Kamara Brunelle
Valla O'loughlin
Madelyn Tangen
Shayle Turner

Bemidji XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls

Junior Varisty Girls 5K

Team
Moorhead Senior
Perham
Perham
Perham
Moorhead Senior
Perham
Moorhead Senior
Perham
Moorhead Senior
Perham
Moorhead Senior
Perham
Moorhead Senior
Moorhead Senior
Perham
Perham
Moorhead Senior
Perham
Warroad
Moorhead Senior
Warroad
Warroad
Warroad
Perham
Warroad

Time Pace

22:19.7 4:28/K
22:38.8 4:32/K
22:44.2 4:33/K
22:45.6 4:33/K
23:10.2 4:38/K
23:15.5 4:39/K
23:19.5 4:40/K
23:21.0 4:40/K
23:54.8 4:47/K
24:02.8 4:48/K
24:30.5 4:54/K
26:25.2 5:17/K
27:08.1 5:26/K
27:08.1 5:26/K
27:16.7 5:27/K
27:20.9 5:28/K
27:40.9 5:32/K
27:53.8 5:35/K
28:14.9 5:39/K
28:31.0 5:42/K
28:37.2 5:43/K
29:18.0 5:52/K
30:41.6 6:08/K
30:53.5 6:11/K
33:49.0 6:46/K
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Race Date Bemidji XC Invitational
October 17, 2017 Final Team Results

Girls
Junior Varisty Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Perham Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 23 Average Time: 22:57.0
1 375 Mary Wunderlich 9 2 2 22:38.8 22:38.8 0:00.0
2 384 Lacy Richter 11 3 5 22:44.2 45:23.0 0:05.4
3 373 Emily Vanwatermulen 9 4 9 22:456  1:08:08.6 0:06.8
4 372 Stephanie Dickerson 9 6 15 23:155 1:31:24.1 0:36.7
5 387 Chantelle Lysne 12 8 23 23:21.0 1:54:45.1 0:42.2
6 383 Evalyn McCleary 11 (10) (33) 24:02.8  2:18:47.9 1:24.0
7 389 Ludovica Sciuto 12 (12) (45) 26:25.2  2:45:13.1 3:46.4
8 385 Aniya Siira 11 More Than 7 27:16.7  3:12:29.8 4:37.9
9 380 Ally Christensen 11 More Than 7 27:20.9 3:39:50.7 4:42.1
10 379 Destini Branchaud 11 More Than 7 27:53.8 4:07:44.5 5:15.0
11 377 Madelyn Tangen 10 More Than 7 30:53.5 4:38:38.0 8:14.7
Team - Moorhead Senior Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 33 Average Time: 23:26.9
1 261 Malery Selberg 11 1 1 22:19.7 22:19.7 0:00.0
2 259 Ashley Buegel 11 5 6 23:10.2 45:29.9 0:50.5
3 258 Faith Wollschlager 10 7 13 23:19.5 1:08:49.4 0:59.8
4 253 Rylie Johnson 10 9 22 23:54.8 1:32:44.2 1:35.1
5 250 Jasmine Thayer 9 11 33 24:30.5 1:57:14.7 2:10.8
6 251 Lucy Delorme 10 (13) (46) 27:08.1 2:24:22.8 4:48.4
7 256 McKenzie O'Connell 10 (14) (60) 27:08.1  2:51:30.9 4:48.4
8 255 Octavia Nerguson 10 More Than 7 27:40.9 3:19:11.8 5:21.2
9 252 Stella Erickson 10 More Than 7 28:31.0 3:47:42.8 6:11.3
Team - Warroad Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 85 Average Time: 30:08.1
1 469 Kiara Slater 11 15 15 28:14.9 28:14.9 0:00.0
2 471 Elizabeth Grove 12 16 31 28:37.2 56:52.1 0:22.3
3 466 Kamara Brunelle 11 17 48 29:18.0 1:26:10.1 1:03.1
4 468 Valla O'loughlin 11 18 66 30:41.6 1:56:51.7 2:26.7
5 464 Shayle Turner 10 19 85 33:49.0 2:30:40.7 5:34.1
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